Anti-Nausea Wristbands

Drug- free alternative for motion sickness and nausea

Ideal for air, boat or car travel and roller coasters

Works by exerting a gentle pressure on the NEI-KUAN acupressure point on each wrist
Recommended for adults or children over the age of 12 (for more options, please see PS452
Anti-Nausea Wristbands for Children, or users with smaller wrists)

One size fits most

Wristbands are made of cotton and spandex, button is made out of polypropylene latex-free

Instructions for Use: For best results, it is recommended to wear a wristband on each wrist
before and during the duration of travel. Precise positioning of the wristband may improve
results. 1. Place the wristband over the wrists with the plastic button facing the inside of the
wrist. 2. Find the acupressure points on each wrist by applying three fingers across the wrist,
starting from the crease at the bottom of the hand. 3. Locate the two tendons that run parallel
to each other in the wrist with your index finger. The button on the wristband should be centered
here. 4. For best results, wristbands should be worn on both wrists. Note: Replace wristbands
when it loses elasticity due to wear over time.

Caution: For external use only - use as directed. Anti-nausea wristbands help provide
temporary relief of nausea and vomiting only. If nausea and vomiting is frequent and persistent,
seek medical attention right away. Individual results may vary. If local skin irritation, pain or
swelling occurs, remove wristbands and rinse area with clean water - consult a pharmacist or
physician if symptom persists. This product is not a toy. Keep out of reach of children as button
may pose as a choking hazard if removed.

Bracelets Anti-Nausée

Un alternatif sans médicaments pour le mal de transport et la nausée

Idéal pour le vol, la navigation de plaisance, la conduite, et les montagnes russes

Fonctionne en exergant une pression légére sur le point d'acupression NEI KUAN situé sur
chaque poignet

Recommandé pour adultes ou enfants agés 12 ans et plus (pour des options supplémentaires
veuillez voir le produit PS452 bracelets anti-nausée pour enfants, ou pour des utilisateurs
avec des poignets trop petits pour la taille adulte)

Taille unique

Les bracelets sont fabriqués a partir de coton et de spandex, et le bouton est fabriqué a partir
de polypropyléne - sans latex

Mode d'emploi : Pour des meilleurs résultats, il est recommandé de porter le bracelet sur
chaque poignet avant et pendant tout le voyage. Un positionnement précis du bracelet peut
améliorer les résultats. 1. Placer le bracelet sur les poignets avec le bouton en plastique
tournée vers l'intérieur du poignet. 2. Trouver les points d'acupuncture sur chaque poignet en
appliquant trois doigts a travers chaque poignet, a partir du pli au bas de la main. 3. Localisez
avec votre index les deux tendons paralléles du poignet. Le bouton sur le bracelet devrait étre
centré ici. 4. Pour de meilleurs résultats, les bracelets doivent étre portés sur les deux
poignets. Note : Remplacer les bracelets quand ils perdent leurs élasticité en raison de I'usure
du temps.

Mise en Garde : Pour un usage externe seulement - a utiliser comme indiqué. Les bracelets

ti é de soulager temporaif les nausées et les
vomissements. Si les nausées et les vomissements sont fréquents et persistants, consultez
immédiatement un médecin. Les résultats individuels peuvent varier. En cas d'irritation cutanée,
de douleur ou d'enflure locale, enlever le bracelet et rincer la zone affectée avec de I'eau claire -
consulter un pharmacien ou un médecin si les symptomes persistent. Ce produit n'est pas un
jouet. Tenir hors de portée des enfants car le bouton peut présenter un risque d'étouffement s'il
est retiré.
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